

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10911/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2002 in FA No.38/1998 dated 15/12/2005 in LPA No.660/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHUSHAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JABBAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 09/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kiran Suri, AOR
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after the Diwali vacation.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|